

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6
#01-46/48/50
SINGAPORE 417883

not Adhocal
rhr
1/5 = 14,500/-
6/6/18
10 day.

VEHICLE NO: YP 31E

QTY	PARTICULAR			
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER	10/0-33	20/serf	\$1,866.02 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER PADI N/S	354.61	de	\$435.05 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE	1105.63	cne	\$1,255.10 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE LOGO		neu	\$35.00 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE 'CANTER' EMBLEM		neu	\$60.00 ✓
1 SET	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS		11	\$30.00 X
1 PCS	HEADLAMP N/S	501.41	cne	\$866.01 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT SIDE LAMP N/S	250.00	320	\$495.50 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT SIGNAL LAMP N/S	266.36	320	\$388.20 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT CORNER PANEL N/S		2	\$745.11 X
1 PCS	FRONT PANEL		2	\$1,605.30 X
1 PCS	FRONT PANEL 'FUSO' EMBLEM		neu	\$68.00 ✓
1 PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER	1345.50	20/Per	\$1,600.00 ✓
1 PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER MOTOR	766.20	cne/gm	\$1,015.00 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR N/S	2465.00	D.15	\$2,448.00 ✓
2 PCS	FRONT DOOR HINGES @ \$105.00		lower serf	\$210.00 1PC
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR CHECKER N/S		11	\$145.00 X
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR 'DUONIC' STICKER N/S		neu	\$60.00 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK N/S		11	\$399.20 X
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD N/S	745.13	De/tern	\$985.30 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR INNER RUBBER N/S		neu	\$266.50 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR INNER AIR VENT N/S		320	\$125.00 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR INNER LOWER RUBBER N/S	182.50	twi/ku	\$210.00 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR OUTER PROTECTOR N/S		warpd/de	\$288.20 ✓
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR OUTER PILLAR N/S		2	\$1,299.30 X
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING N/S		11	\$266.30 X
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR GLASS RUN CHANNEL N/S		11	\$289.50 X
1 PCS	FRONT CABIN REAR PANEL N/S		30/100	\$1,045.20 ✓
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @ \$305.00		n/50age	\$610.00 1PC
1 PCS	FRONT STEP GARNISH N/S	415.44	320	\$488.30 ✓
1 PCS	REAR TAILGATE WOODEN		cne	\$2,200.00 1500S.N
1 PCS	REAR TAILGATE '60 KM/H' STICKER		neu	\$20.00 105.N
1 PCS	REAR TAILGATE '23 PAX' STICKER		neu	\$20.00 105.N
2 PCS	REAR TAILGATE HINGE N/S @ \$350.00		best	\$700.00 300S.N
1 PCS	REAR TAILGATE LOWER WOODEN		cne	\$1,500.00 800S.N
1 PCS	REAR TAILGATE LOWER STEEL PLATE		best	\$850.00 200S.N
5 PCS	REAR CARGO WOODEN BOARDS @ \$600.00		cne	\$3,000.00 1800S.N
	plank			32cs.

(252)

2 PCS	REAR CARGO WOODEN CHASSIS @\$2000.00	8vc	\$4,000.00	X
5 PCS	REAR CARGO WOODEN LOWER BRACKETS @\$200.00	3vc	\$1,000.00	3pc 300
1 PCS	REAR CARGO FRONT WOODEN N/S	one	\$1,200.00	800s.n
6 PCS	REAR CARGO WOODEN TOP BOARDS @\$500.00	n/s one	\$3,000.00	1pc
1 PCS	REAR CARGO CANOPY	n	\$3,000.00	X
			\$40,090.09	
	LABOUR CHARGES:			
	TO CHECK WIRING		\$80.00	30
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS		\$120.00	100
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN	11	\$120.00	X
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX DASHBOARD	11	\$300.00	X
	TO LIFT UP REAR CARGO BOX FOR FACELITATE		\$800.00	600
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX FRONT DOOR MECHANISM		\$120.00	60
	TO SPRAY RUSF PROOFING		\$80.00	✓
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS		\$1,500.00	1200
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$1,500.00	1100
	TOTAL		\$44,710.09	

I, Auto Consultants hence notify
 the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature _____

P-11749.01
 252
 8811.75
 S.N. - 6220
 12m - 3170
 18201.75